©Copyright 2020 Dwyer Instruments, Inc.
Printed in U.S.A. 8/20					     DS-RPMC Rev. 1
®
ORDER ONLINE TODAY!
dwyer-inst.com/Product/SeriesRPMC
DWYER INSTRUMENTS, INC.
Important Notice: Dwyer Instruments, Inc. reserves the right to make changes to or discontinue any product or service identified in this publication without notice. Dwyer advises its customers to obtain the
latest version of the relevant information to verify, before placing any orders, that the information being relied upon is current.
SERIES RPMC | STABILISENSE™ CRITICAL ROOM PRESSURE MONITOR
HOW TO ORDER
ACCESSORIES
SERIES
RPMC: StabiliSENSE™ critical room pressure monitor
STYLE
-A: ±0.25% RSS accuracy
-B: ±0.5% RSS accuracy RANGE
-002: 0 to 0.25 in w.c.
-003: 0 to 0.5 in w.c.
-004: 0 to 1 in w.c.
-013: -0.25 to 0 to 0.25 in w.c.
-014: -0.5 to 0 to 0.5 in w.c.
-015: -1 to 0 to 1 in w.c.
OPTIONS
-COO: Certificate of US origin
-NIST: NIST traceable calibration certificate
-FC: Factory test report
RPMC -A -002 -COO
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code.
Model Description

®
SERIES RPMC | STABILISENSE™ CRITICAL ROOM PRESSURE MONITOR
HOW TO ORDER
ACCESSORIES
SERIES
RPMC: StabiliSENSE™ critical room pressure monitor
STYLE
-A: ±0.25% RSS accuracy
-B: ±0.5% RSS accuracy RANGE
-002: 0 to 0.25 in w.c.
-003: 0 to 0.5 in w.c.
-004: 0 to 1 in w.c.
-013: -0.25 to 0 to 0.25 in w.c.
-014: -0.5 to 0 to 0.5 in w.c.
-015: -1 to 0 to 1 in w.c.
OPTIONS
-COO: Certificate of US origin
-NIST: NIST traceable calibration certificate
-FC: Factory test report
RPMC -A -002 -COO
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code.
Model Description